
   Living Waters Anglican Fellowship
Fall Activities & Events 2018

Please mark these dates on your calendars and watch for
more information on these exciting ministries, programmes,

and events.

Fellowship & Parish Events
• Parish Council - 4th Thursday of the Month at 7:00 PM, beginnings September 27.
• Movie Night - Friday, October 19 at 5:30 PM ~ “Paul: Apostle of Christ.”
• Parish Retreat - Friday, November 16 - Saturday, November 17 at Camp IAWAH.
• Parish Welcome Back Dinner - Sunday, September 30 at 5:30 PM.
• Seniors Tea and Social - Thursday, October 11, 2018 at 2:00 PM.
• Living Waters Israel Tour Info Session - Sunday, September 16 after church.
• Living Waters Israel Tour: Experience the Holy Land - May 14 - 23, 2019

Discipleship & Prayer
• Radicalis: Deepening our Spiritual Roots  - Fall Sermon Series, beginning Sunday, Sept. 23.
• Portsmouth Prayer Walk ~ Saturday, October 6 from 10:00 AM - Noon. 
• Prayer Before Church - Sunday mornings at 9:30 AM.
• Flow Prayer Gathering - Friday afternoons @ 1:30 PM at KHOP, beginning, September 21.
• LIFE GROUPS - beginning the week of September 12th. 
• Men’s Bible Study - Friday mornings from 7:00 - 8:00 AM, beginning September 21th at

KHOP.

• Young Adult’s Welcome Back Dinner - Sunday, September 16 @ 5:00 PM at the Doering’s.
• Jesus in Every Book Bible Study - Friday mornings from 10:00 - 11:30 AM, beginning

September 21. 
• Marriage Alpha - Thursday evenings @ 7:00 PM, beginning Thursday, October 4.
• Faith Explored: GAFCON Highlights- Sunday’s in October from 9:00 -10:00 AM, beginning

Sunday, October 7.

Mission & Outreach 
• Community Sharing Program - September: Travel Toiletries. 
• Soup & Spirituality Group - Friday mornings @ Noon, beginning Friday, September 21.

Worship
• Thanksgiving Sunday - Sunday, October 7.
• Commitment Sunday & Parish Lunch - Sunday, October 21.
• Remembrance Sunday - Sunday, November 11.
• Bishop’s Annual Visit & Parish Lunch - Sunday, December 9.

Children & Youth 
• Little Lambs Nursery - Sunday Mornings at 10:00 AM, beginning September 9.
• Kidz Zone  - Sunday mornings at 10:00 AM, beginning Sept. 9 - “The Parables of Jesus”
• Teen Café  - Sunday Mornings at 10:00 AM, beginning September 9.
• Youth Night Out - Games Night at the Doering’s - Saturday, October 13 at 7:00 PM.

Diocesan Events
• Diocesan Synod - Tuesday, November 6 - 9 in Abbotsford, B.C.


